
Coordinated Eviction Prevention System
(CEPS) Program

City Heights CDC has
launched the CEPS
program to support
eligible low-income

households in the County
of San Diego with the

goal of preventing
renters from receiving an

eviction notice.

Apply Today:

Scan the code to apply
via the interest list

www.cityheightscdc.org/cepsprogram

The services offered
range from case

management to wrap
around supportive

services. 

This program is funded by County of San Diego, Department of Homeless Solutions & Equitable Communities.

For more information, please
contact ceps@cityheightscdc.org

*This is not a rental assistance programThose eligible to apply must:
Reside in San Diego County
Currently not have any form of eviction
notice
Must qualify as a low-income household
according to the income limits below

Family
Size

Maximum Family
Income (40% AMI)

1 $38,600 5
2 6
3 7
4 8

Maximum Family
Income (40% AMI)

Family
Size

$44,100
$49,600
$55,100

$59,550
$63,950
$68,350
$72,750


